
Annexure - 3

Name of the corporate debtor: Basu & Co Road Contractors Pvt Ltd Date of commencement of CIRP: 19-02-2020; List of creditors as on: 15-07-2021
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Total 43,04,220.18         43,04,220.18         

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Whether related party? % voting share in CoCDate of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim Amount covered by security interest

                                                                                                                   43,04,220.18 

Amount of any mutual dues, that may be
set-off

Amount of claim not admitted Amount of claim under verification
Amount covered by guarantee

Amount of contingent claim

1 IndusInd Bank Ltd L65191PN1994PLC076333 02-03-2020 and last revised on 29-
10-2020

                                                                                        43,04,220.18 0 0 0Financial 1) Machine- ASHPALT BATCHTYPE PORTABLE 
PLANT ANP2500 200TPH

0 No 3.92% 0



Remarks, if any

The bank has mentioned in 
Form C that the security is in 
the form of hypothecation of 
the vehicle for which loan was 
given.
IndusInd Bank has created the 
charge in CERSAI register with 
regard to the asset financed. 
The registration Number as per 
the CERSAI records is  
CERSAI:200051583300. 


